FORM OF ACCEPTANCE - CUM - ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (FOR HOLDING SHARES IN PHYSICAL FORM)

(All terms and expressions used herein shall have the same meaning as described thereto in the Letter of Offer)

THIS DOCUMENT IS IMPORTANT AND REQUIRES YOUR IMMEDIATE ATTENTION

(Please send this Form with TRS generated by Broker and enclosures with enclosures to Skyline Financial Services Private Limited, Registrar to the Offer at their address given in the Letter of Offer as per mode of delivery in Letter of Offer)

OFFER OPENS ON: WEDNESDAY, 22ND JUNE, 2022
OFFER CLOSES ON: TUESDAY, 05TH JULY, 2022

	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Acceptance Number:	
Number of Equity Shares offered:	
Number of Equity Shares accepted:	
Purchase Consideration (Rs.):	
Cheque/ Demand Draft/Pay Order No/ECS:	

From: -

Name:

Address:

Status: Resident/ Non Resident

Ī	Folio No.:	Sr. No:	No of Shares Held:
I	Tel. No:	Fax No:	E-Mail:

To.

Skyline Financial Services Private Limited

D-153A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-I,

New Delhi - 110020.

Tel No.: +91 11 40450193-97, Fax No.: +91 11 26812682, Website: www.skylinerta.com

E-mail ID: compliances@skylinerta.com

Investor Grievance Email: grievances@skylinerta.com

SEBI Registration No: INR000003241 Contact Person: Mr. Subhash Agarwal

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Cash Offer for purchase of 27,30,682 (Twenty Seven Lacs Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Eight Two only) Equity Shares of Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited ("AMIL") at a price of Rs. 52.50/- (Rupees Fifty Two and Fifty Paise Only) per equity share, including interest @ 10% p.a. for delay in payment beyond Scheduled Payment Date under SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011.

I/We refer to the Letter of Offer dated June 08, 2022 for acquiring the Equity Shares held by me/us in AMIL.

I/We, the undersigned, have read the Letter of Offer, Detailed Public Statement and understood their contents including the terms and conditions and procedure as mentioned therein.

FOR SHARES HELD IN PHYSICAL FORM

I/We, hold the following shares in physical form and accept the Offer and enclose the original Share certificate (s) and duly signed share transfer deed (s) in respect of my/our Shares as detailed below:

Sr. No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No(s)		No. of Equity Shares
31. NO.	JI. NO.	From	То	
Total Number of Equity Shares				

(In case the space provided is inadequate, please attach a separate sheet with above details and authenticate the same. Eligible Shareholders holding shares in physical mode should ensure that necessary documents as mentioned in the Letter of Offer for accepting Shares in physical mode shall be provided along with this Form of Acceptance. Eligible Shareholders of the Target Company holding physical shares should note that Physical Shares will not be accepted unless the complete sets of documents are submitted)

- I/We note and understand that the original share certificate(s) and valid share transfer deed will be held in trust for me/us by the Registrar to the Offer until the time the Acquirer gives the purchase consideration as mentioned in the Letter of Offer.
- I/We also note and understand that the Acquirer will pay the purchase consideration only after verification of the documents and signatures.

- I/We note and understand that the Shares would reside with the Registrar to the Offer until the time the Acquirer accepts the Shares Certificates and makes the payment of purchase consideration as mentioned in the LOF.
- I/We confirm that the equity shares of Akashdeep Metal Industries Limited, which are being tendered herewith by me/us under this Offer, are free from liens, charges and encumbrances of any kind whatsoever.
- I/We authorize the Acquirer to accept the shares so offered which they may decide to accept in consultation with the Manager to the Offer and in terms of the Letter of Offer and I/We further authorize the Acquirer to return to me/us, equity share certificate(s) in respect of which the offer is not found valid/not accepted.
- I/We authorise the Acquirer and the Registrar to the Offer and the Manager to the Offer to send by Registered Post as may be applicable at my/our risk, the draft /cheque/ warrant, in full and final settlement of the amount due to me/us and/or other documents or papers or correspondence to the sole/first holder at the address mentioned below.
- I/We authorize the Acquirer to accept the Shares so offered or such lesser number of Shares that they may decide
 to accept in terms of the Letter of Offer and I/We authorize the Acquirer to split / consolidate the share
 certificates comprising the Shares that are not acquired to be returned to me/us and for the aforesaid purposes
 the Acquirer is hereby authorized to do all such things and execute such documents as may be found necessary and
 expedient for the purpose.

Name and complete address of the Sole/ First holder (in case of member(s), address as registered with AMIL:
Name
Address
Place: ————— Date: —————— Tel. No(s).: ————————————————————————————————————
Type of Account: (Savings / Current / Other (please specify)) Name of the Bank:
Type of Account: (Savings / Current / Other (please specify))

The Permanent Account No. (PAN) allotted under the Income Tax Act, 1961 is as under:

PAN	1st Shareholder	2 nd Shareholder	3 rd Shareholder	

Enclosure (Please tick)

- Power of Attorney, if any person apart from the shareholder, has signed the acceptance from or transfer deed(s)
- Duly attested Death certificate/succession certificate (in case of single shareholders) in case the original shareholders has expired
- RBI approval (for NRI/OCB/Foreign shareholders)
- Corporate Authorisation in case of companies along with Board resolutions and specimen signature of authorized signatory
- Other (please specify)

Yours faithfully,

Signed and Delivered:

PARTICULARS	FULL NAME (S) OF THE HOLDERS	SIGNATURE (S)
First/Sole Shareholder		
Joint Holder 1		
Joint Holder 2		

Note: In case of joint holdings, all the holders must sign. In case of body corporate, stamp of the company should be affixed and necessary Board Resolution should be attached.

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Please read the enclosed Letter of Offer carefully before filling-up this Form of Acceptance.
- 2. The Form of Acceptance should be filled-up in English only.
- 3. Signature(s) other than in English and Hindi and thumb impressions must be attested by a Notary Public under his Official Seal.

Mode of tendering the Equity Shares Pursuant to the Offer:

- I. The acceptance of the Offer made by the Acquirer is entirely at the discretion of the equity shareholder of AMIL.
- II. Shareholders of AMIL to whom this Offer is being made, are free to offer his / her / their shareholding in AMIL for sale to the Acquirer, in whole or part, while tendering his / her / their equity shares in the Offer.

Business Hours: Monday to Friday: 10.00 hours to 17.00 hours

Saturday: 10.00 to 13.00 hours

Holidays: Sundays, Public Holidays and Bank Holidays

	Tear along this l	ine	
	ACKNOWLEDGE AKASHDEEP METAL INDUSTRI FOR SHARES HELD IN	ES LIMITED - CASH OFFER	
Folio No.: Received from Mr. / Ms	Serial No.	Address:	Form
of Acceptance for	Shares along with a copy of Share Certificate(s) Transfer Deed folio number (s)		
For accepting the Offer ma	de by the Acquirer		
Signature of Official and Date of Receipt	Stamp of Registrar to the Offer	Date of Receipt	

For Future Correspondence, if any, should be addressed to Registrar to the Offer at the following address Skyline Financial Services Private Limited

D-153A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-I, New Delhi - 110020. Tel No.: +91 11 40450193-97,

Fax No.: +91 11 26812682, Website: www.skylinerta.com E-mail ID: compliances@skylinerta.com Investor Grievance Email: grievances@skylinerta.com SEBI Registration No: INR000003241 Contact Person: Mr. Subhash Agarwal